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B.Tech. Fire & Environment, Health, Safety Semester-I 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

20-06-2024 Thursday BTCS104 Computer Programming-I 

22-06-2024 Saturday BTCY205 Engineering Chemistry 

24-06-2024 Monday BTEC101 Basics of Electrical & Electronics 

26-06-2024 Wednesday BTMA103 Mathematics-I 

 

B.Tech. Fire & Environment, Health, Safety Semester-II 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

06-06-2024 Thursday BTME202 Engineering Graphics 

08-06-2024 Saturday BTMA203 Mathematics-II 

11-06-2024 Tuesday BTME204 Engineering Mechanics 

13-06-2024 Thursday BTPY105 Engineering Physics 

18-06-2024 Tuesday BTEC201 Engineering Fundamental 

 

B.Tech. Fire & Environment, Health, Safety Semester-III 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

28-06-2024 Friday BTMA301 Mathematics III 

04-06-2024 Tuesday BTFS313 Town Planning & Building Design 

01-07-2024 Monday BTFS315 Machine Design & Industrial Drafting 

03-07-2024 Wednesday BTFS314 Strength of Materials 
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